
Date Time Field Guest Home

Monday, October 03, 2022 6:00 PM Cox 1 Gators Winterville Possums

6:00 PM Cox 2 Minions Pound Puppies

Tuesday, October 04, 2022 6:00 PM Cox 1 Winterville Possums Lil Kickers

6:00 PM Cox 2 Nuggets Sergeants

Wednesday, October 05, 2022 6:00 PM Cox 1 Sidekicks Gators

6:00 PM Cox 2 Pound Puppies Thundering Herd of Cats

Thursday, October 06, 2022 6:00 PM Cox 1 Lil Kickers Super Sonics

6:00 PM Cox 2 Thundering Herd of Cats Nuggets

Friday, October 07, 2022 6:00 PM Cox 1 Super Sonics Minions

6:00 PM Cox 2 Sergeants Sidekicks

Monday, October 10, 2022 6:00 PM Cox 1 Sidekicks Thundering Herd of Cats from 10/13

6:00 PM Cox 2 Nuggets Pound Puppies

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 6:00 PM Cox 1 Thundering Herd of Cats Winterville Possums from 10/14

6:00 PM Cox 2 Pound Puppies Sidekicks

6:30 PM Cox 2 Minions Nuggets

Thursday, October 13, 2022 6:00 PM Cox 1 Gators Lil Kickers

6:00 PM Cox 2 Winterville Possums Sergeants from 10/11

Friday, October 14, 2022 6:00 PM Cox 1 Sergeants Super Sonics

6:00 PM Cox 2 Lil Kickers Minions from 10/10

Monday, October 17, 2022 6:00 PM Cox 1 Sergeants Gators

6:00 PM Cox 2 Thundering Herd of Cats Lil Kickers from 10/21

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 6:00 PM Cox 1 Lil Kickers Sergeants

6:00 PM Cox 2 Winterville Possums Pound Puppies

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 6:00 PM Cox 1 Pound Puppies Super Sonics from 10/21

6:00 PM Cox 2 Minions Sidekicks

Thursday, October 20, 2022 6:30 PM Cox 1 Gators Minions

6:30 PM Cox 2 Nuggets Winterville Possums

Friday, October 21, 2022 6:00 PM Cox 1 Sidekicks Nuggets from 10/17

6:00 PM Cox 2 Super Sonics Thundering Herd of Cats from 10/19

Monday, October 24, 2022 6:00 PM Cox 1 Minions Sergeants

6:00 PM Cox 2 Sidekicks Winterville Possums

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 6:00 PM Cox 1 Thundering Herd of Cats Gators

6:00 PM Cox 2 Pound Puppies Lil Kickers

Wednesday, October 26, 2022 6:00 PM Cox 1 Nuggets Super Sonics

6:00 PM Cox 2 Winterville Possums Minions

Thursday, October 27, 2022 6:00 PM Cox 1 Sergeants Thundering Herd of Cats

6:00 PM Cox 2 Super Sonics Sidekicks

Friday, October 28, 2022 6:00 PM Cox 1 Gators Pound Puppies

6:00 PM Cox 2 Lil Kickers Nuggets

Tuesday, November 01, 2022 6:00 PM Cox 1 Super Sonics Gators from 10/12

2022 Lil' Strikers Soccer Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697


